4/ 14/ 15
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
258 1800
259 1801
419 2780
603 7040
654 7840
951 4800
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
258 1800
259 1801
419 2780
639 7680
655 7860
951 4800
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
258 1800
259 1801
419 2780
603 7040
654 7840
959 4320
999 0010

2014 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0801

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
WESLEY TWP TOMAN FUNDS
WESLEY TWP ROAD FUNDS
W LM FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 5-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 520
W LM NGTON PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
0802

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
WESLEY TWP TOAN FUNDS
WESLEY TWP ROAD FUNDS
W LM FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
W LM NGTON PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
0803

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
WESLEY TWP TOAN FUNDS
WESLEY TWP ROAD FUNDS
W LM FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 5-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 520
MANTENO PUBLI C LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL
RATE

. 1977
. 0223
. 1643
. 2997
. 7642
. 6627
. 4605
. 3076
. 6210
. 5000 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1977
. 0223
. 1643
. 2997
. 7642
. 6992
. 3085
. 3076
. 6210
. 3845 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1977
. 0223
. 1643
. 2997
. 7642
. 6627
. 4605
. 1850
. 6210
L3774 *

RATE

PERCENTAGE
2.
. 2624
. 9329
. 5259
. 9906
. 6200
. 4176
. 6188
. 3059
. 0000 *

10
RATE

PERCENTAGE
2.

. 3020
2.
4.
0.
3.
4.
4.

1
6

100.

RATE

PERCENTAGE
. 3599

. 2662

. 9612

. S5775

. 1222

. 5950

. 4969

. 2083

. 4128

. 0000 *

O~NWUIOO 0 WEk

8

8. 5000
3259

7.3845
6772

2249
0585
3487
6360
1777
1655
4095
0000 *

8.3774

WCO141R



4/ 14/ 15
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
258 1800
259 1801
419 2780
639 7680
655 7860
847 6930
848 6931
951 4800
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
258 1800
259 1801
419 2780
639 7680
655 7860
847 6930
848 6931
901 3400
951 4800
999 0010

2014 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0804

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
WESLEY TWP TOMAN FUNDS
WESLEY TWP ROAD FUNDS
W LM FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF WLM NGION
CTY OF WLM RD & BR
W LM NGTON PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
0805

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
WESLEY TWP TOAN FUNDS
WESLEY TWP ROAD FUNDS
W LM FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF WLM NGTON
CTY OF WLM RD & BR
| SLAND PARK DI STRI CT
W LM NGTON PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8. 3781
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1977 2. 3597

. 0223 . 2662

. 1643 1. 9611

. 2144 2.5591

. 7642 9.1214

. 6992 56. 0891

. 3085 3.6822

. 9936 11. 8595

. 0853 1.0181

. 3076 3.6715

. 6210 7.4121

. 3781 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 6374
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1977 2.2889

. 0223 . 2582

. 1643 1. 9022

. 2144 2.4822

. 7642 8. 8476

. 6992 54. 4053

. 3085 3. 5717

. 9936 11. 5035

. 0853 . 9876

. 2593 3. 0021

. 3076 3.5613

. 6210 7.1894

. 6374 * 100. 0000 *
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